 ( City of Tempe

Bid Tabulation

Bid Date 07/09/19
Bid Time 09:00

I Pavement Preservation - McClintock Dr, Warner Rd Business Park, West Vaughn St
Project No. 5499741X

Base Bid

Item No. Item Name

1 Mobilization/Demobilization

2 Survey of Existing Water Valve and Manhole Locations

3 Adjust Valve Box and Cover

4 Adjust Manhole Lid, Frame and Cover to Grade

5 Reconstruct Existing Survey Monument in Hand Hole to

Grade

6 Sawcut and Remove Sidewalk and Sidewalk Ramp

7 Sawcut and Remove Existing Curb and Gutter

8 Sawcut and Remove AC Pavement

9 Construct Sidewalk

10 Construct Sidewalk Ramp

1" Remove/Retrofit Detectable Warning Surface (Truncated
Domes)

Quantity

50

5300

50

100

2500

2800

100

Unit

LS

LS

EA

EA

EA

SF

LF

SY

SF

SF

SF

Eng. Est.

Unit Cost
Total Cost

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$20,000.00
$20,000.00

$625.00
$31,250.00

$675.00
$27,000.00

$325.00
$9,750.00

$2.00
$10,600.00

$14.00
$700.00

$20.00
$2,000.00

$5.00
$12,500.00

$8.00
$22,400.00

$60.00
$6,000.00

ONI

‘NOILONYLSNOD
ANVINNS

8 L1TVHdSY

$26,742.15
$26,742.15

$8,500.00
$8,500.00

$650.00
$32,500.00

$690.00
$27,600.00

$395.00
$11,850.00

$2.40
$12,720.00

$25.00
$1,250.00

$24.00
$2,400.00

$4.20
$10,500.00

$9.25
$25,900.00

§72.00
$7,200.00

JONVNILNIVN
IN3N3AVd
TVNOIO3Y

$15,918.73
$15,918.73

$28,305.00
$28,305.00

$657.58
$32,879.00

$1,185.38
$47,415.20

$368.01
$11,040.30

$5.69
$30,157.00

$23.89
$1,194.50

$25.96
$2,596.00

$4.81
$12,025.00

$10.32
$28,896.00

$81.42
$8,142.00

INI 003AVd

$124,000.00
$124,000.00

$14,000.00
$14,000.00

$500.00
$25,000.00

$575.00
$23,000.00

$325.00
$9,750.00

$2.75
$14,575.00

$22.00
$1,100.00

$27.00
$2,700.00

$4.50
$11,250.00

$8.75
$24,500.00

$80.00
$8,000.00

7/9/2019

Page 1 7/9/2019



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Construct Concrete Curb and Gutter - Type A

Construct Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Patchback)

Install Catch Basin Structure

Temporary Pavement Markings (Paint)

Pavement Markings (Thermoplastic)

Furnish and Install Legends and Symbols (Thermoplastic)

Preformed Bicycle Rider with Arrow

Raised Pavement Markers

Tack Coat

Full Width Mill Existing AC Pavement

Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Concrete

Pavement

Construct 1.5 inch of PMARAC Pavement (Terminal

Blend)

Traffic Control Allowance

Off Duty Police Officer Allowance

ADOT Permit and Coordination Allowance

Landscape Restoration Allowance

Concrete Allowance

40

100

36495

36495

620

80

92000

100

92000

LF

SY

EA

LF

EA

EA

EA

N

SY

N

SY

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

$25.00
$1,000.00

$55.00
$5,500.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$0.15
$5,474.25

$0.35
$12,773.25

$225.00
$3,150.00

$400.00
$400.00

$3.50
$2,170.00

$350.00
$28,000.00

$1.50
$138,000.00

$125.00
$12,500.00

$9.25
$851,000.00

$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$35.00
$1,400.00

$75.00
$7,500.00

$11,500.00
$11,500.00

$0.11
$4,014.45

$0.32
$11,678.40

$115.00
$1,610.00

$265.00
$265.00

$3.50
$2,170.00

$250.00
$20,000.00

$1.50
$138,000.00

$170.00
$17,000.00

$8.75
$805,000.00

$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$43.31
$1,732.40

$49.67
$4,967.00

$5,763.87
$5,763.87

$0.12
$4,379.40

$0.40
$14,598.00

$115.00
$1,610.00

$265.00
$265.00

$3.57
$2,213.40

$448.64
$35,891.20

$1.34
$123,280.00

$153.96
$15,396.00

$9.31
$856,520.00

$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$40.00
$1,600.00

$75.00
$7,500.00

$12,000.00
$12,000.00

$0.20
$7,299.00

$0.37
$13,503.15

$200.00
$2,800.00

$200.00
$200.00

$4.00
$2,480.00

$535.00
$42,800.00

$1.25
$115,000.00

$300.00
$30,000.00

$8.75
$805,000.00

$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00

7/9/2019

Page 2 7/9/2019



Total Base Bid: $1,422,167.50 $1,387,300.00  $1,485,185.00  $1,498,057.15

7/9/2019 Page 3 7/9/2019





